
Oranje Nassau
Coffee Corner
Breakfast 
 
08.00 to 11.00

Farmer’s full-fat yoghurt with granola
Butter croissant
   - Jam
   - Butter
Focaccia omelette and Gouda cheese

  3.95 
  3.25 
  0.35 
  0.35 
  7.75 

Pastry/baguette 

08.00 to 15.00

08.00 to 18.45

08.00 to 15.00
11.00 to 18.45

15.00 to 18.45

Almond paste cookie
Vegan chocolate brownie 
Vegan banana bread 
Dutch apple pie

Chocolate croissant
Baguette caprese

Maple pecan shortcake
White chocolate cranberry tiffin

  2.75 
  3.75 
  3.85 
  4.95 

  6.25 
  7.95 

  6.25 
  6.25 

Restaurant
Sandwiches 

Gouda cheese sandwich (vegetarian)
topped with Gouda cheese

Vegetable wrap (vegetarian)
with hummus and grilled vegetables

Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan)
with spinach, mayo spread and tomato

Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan)
with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus

  3.95 

  8.25 

  7.25 

  8.35 

Salads 
Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian)
with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan

Spring couscous salad (vegetarian)
with mango, spring onion and feta

 12.25 

 11.95 

Soups 
Grandmother’s vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs

Creamy tomato soup (vegetarian) 
with fresh vegetables and herbs

Mini baguette

  7.25 

  7.25 

  1.25 



Oranje Nassau
Restaurant
Snacks 

Sausage roll (vegetarian) 
Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 
Pizza no pepperoni (vegetarian) 

  4.55 
  8.25 
  8.35 

 Meals/lunch 
Local Spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger  
(from Laroo from the Bulb Region)

Mexican burrito (vegan) 
filled with fresh vegetables and kidney beans 
served with fresh salad and rice 

Yellow veggie curry (vegan)
slightly spicy curry with vegetables  
served with basmati rice

Penne pasta (vegetarian) 
with bolognese sauce, mozzarella and
Grano Padano shreds

Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing

Kids menu (vegetarian)
fries, mayonnaise, apple sauce and with a vegetarian 
croquette or mini cheese soufflé

18.25 

17.95 

 18.75 

 16.75 

 5.95 

 8.95 

Desserts
Fresh fruit salad   5.75 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including non-alcoholic cocktails, soft drinks, wines,  
beer, coffee and tea.


