Oranje Nassau

Coffee Corner

Breakfast		
	Farmer's full-fat yoghurt with granola	3.95
08.00 to 11.00	Butter croissant	3.25
	- Jam	0.35
	- Butter	0.35
	Focaccia omelette and Gouda cheese	7.75
Pastry/baguette		
i doti yibagaotto	Almond paste cookie	2.75
08.00 to 15.00	Vegan chocolate brownie	3.75
	Vegan banana bread	3.85
08.00 to 18.45	Dutch apple pie	4.95
08.00 to 15.00	Chocolate croissant	6.25
11.00 to 18.45	Baguette caprese	7.95
	3	
15.00 to 18.45	Maple pecan shortcake	6.25
	White chocolate cranberry tiffin	6.25
Restaurant		
Nostadi di it		The state of the s
0 1		
Sanawichee		
Sandwiches	Goulda cheese sandwich (vegetarian)	395
Sanawicnes	Gouda cheese sandwich (vegetarian) topped with Gouda cheese	3.95
Sanawicnes		3.95 8.25
Sanawicnes	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables	8.25
Sanawicnes	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan)	
Sanawicnes	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato	8.25 7.25
Sanawicnes	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan)	8.25
Sanawicnes	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan)	8.25 7.25
Salads	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan)	8.25 7.25
	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian)	8.25 7.25
	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan	8.25 7.25 8.35
	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian)	8.25 7.25 8.35
	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan	8.25 7.25 8.35
Salads	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian)	8.25 7.25 8.35
	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian) with mango, spring onion and feta	8.25 7.25 8.35 12.25 11.95
Salads	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian) with mango, spring onion and feta Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)	8.25 7.25 8.35
Salads	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian) with mango, spring onion and feta Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan) with fresh vegetables and herbs	8.25 7.25 8.35 12.25 11.95
Salads	topped with Gouda cheese Vegetable wrap (vegetarian) with hummus and grilled vegetables Corn bun pulled chicken (vegan) with spinach, mayo spread and tomato Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan) with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus Pasta pesto salad (vegetarian) with pesto, roasted tomatoes, spinach and parmesan Spring couscous salad (vegetarian) with mango, spring onion and feta Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)	8.25 7.25 8.35 12.25 11.95



Oranje Nassau

Restaurant

_			_
Sn	~	-	-
2	О		K S

Sausage roll (vegetarian)	4.55
Pizza margherita (vegetarian)	8.25
Pizza no pepperoni (vegetarian)	8.35

Meals/lunch

Local Spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)		18.25
spinach vegetable burger		
(from Laroo from the Bulb Region)	EIII	

Mexican burrito (vegan)	17.95
filled with fresh vegetables and kidney beans	
served with fresh salad and rice	

Yellow veggie curry (vegan)		18.75
slightly spicy curry with vegetables		
served with basmati rice	2	

Penne pasta (vegetarian)	2	16.75
with bolognese sauce, mozzarella and		1
Grano Padano shreds		

Side salad	5.95
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing	

Kids menu (vegetarian)	8.95
fries, mayonnaise, apple sauce and with a vegetarian	
croquette or mini cheese soufflé	

Desserts

Fresh fruit salad	5.75
-------------------	------

Drinks

An extensive range of drinks including non-alcoholic cocktails, soft drinks, wines, beer, coffee and tea.



